CAMMINATA DI SAN LUIGI
GUIDONIA (RM) 12 Giugno 2016

km 11,000 S _
www.mariomoretti.it . m
POS POS REAL
POS | |1y COGNOME NOME CAT | cat soc TIME TIME
1 1 CERRONI UMBERTO SM50 1 ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 00:41:02 00:41:02
2 2 ADAGIO FABRIZIO SM40 1 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 00:41:12 00:41:10
3 3 D'ERRIGO MAURO SM45 1 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00:41:22 00:41:22
4 4 DE LUCA FRANCESCO SM50 2 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00:41:29 00:41:29
5 5 MAROCCHINI DAMIANO SM 1 GENZANO MARATHON 00:41:37 00:41:36
6 6 TANFONI ALESSIO SM 2 ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 00:41:59 00:41:59
7 7 AGRIMI GIANLUCA SM 3 IUSM 00:42:01 00:41:59
8 8 DE LUCA VALERIO SM45 2 ATLETICO PALOMBARA 00:42:14 00:42:12
9 9 VIGORITO ALESSANDRO SM45 3 ADS RUNNERS CIAMPINO 00:42:32 00:42:32
10 10 RUGGERI PAOLO ROBERTO SM 4 ASD TIBURTINA 2003 00:42:53 00:42:51
11 11 HAMITI REDON SM 5 ATLETICA ROCCA PRIORA 00:43:18 00:43:16
12 12 RAIDICH ROBERTO SM40 2 PODISTICA 2007 TORTRETESTE 00:43:20 00:43:18
13 13 CARMIGNATO DAVIDE SM40 3 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY 00:43:27 00:43:26
14 14 SWEENY KEVIN SM45 4 00:43:35 00:43:34
15 15 FIORAVANTI ELIO SM60 1 ASD TIBURTINA 2003 00:43:54 00:43:54
16 16 NONNI GIOVANNI SM35 1 LBM SPORT 00:43:57 00:43:57
17 17 GALLETTI ROBERTO SM40 4 ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 00:43:57 00:43:57
18 18 MARTELLA MASSIMO SM45 5 TIVOLI MARATHON 00:44:17 00:44:17
19 19 VANNI WALTER SM 6 ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 00:44:25 00:44:25
20 20 LAURI ALBERTO SM50 3 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00:44:45 00:44:43
21 21 TADDEO ATTILIO SM40 5 RUNCARD 00:44:46 00:44:44
22 22 CARINI SANDRO SM50 4 TIVOLI MARATHON 00:44:52 00:44:50
23 23 DE DOMINICIS CESARE SM35 2 ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 00:44:57 00:44:57
24 24 BOCCANERA ROBERTO SM45 6 ADS RUNNERS CIAMPINO 00:45:32 00:45:31
25 25 CATA' ANDREA SM 7 ATLETICO PALOMBARA 00:45:38 00:45:34
26 26 LORENZINI FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE SM 8 SABINA MARATHON 00:45:38 00:45:35
27 27 GIOVANNANGELI CRISTIANO SM40 6 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00:45:51 00:45:51
28 28 SANNA GIANNI SM55 1 ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM 00:46:00 00:45:58
29 29 DOMINICI GIUSEPPE SM55 2 ASD IL CAVALIERE 00:46:04 00:46:03
30 30 VICALVI GIANLUCA SM35 3 LBM SPORT 00:46:05 00:46:03
31 31 VINCI MASSIMO SM50 5 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY 00:46:20 00:46:18
32 32 TRIPICIANO DARIO SM50 6 SABINA MARATHON 00:46:26 00:46:26
33 1 PATTA PAOLA SF40 1 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00:46:30 00:46:29
34 33 PINTO MASSIMILIANO SM45 7 TIMOROSIASTENERSI 00:46:33 00:46:30
35 34 CAIRO SALVATORE SM40 7 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00:46:37 00:46:37
36 35 FIORILLO CARMINE SM55 3 TIBURTINA RUNNING 00:46:42 00:46:40
37 36 PROSPERINI DANIELE SM 9 ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM 00:46:45 00:46:45
38 37 LANCIOTTI ALESSANDRO SM45 8 ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM 00:46:45 00:46:43
39 38 GALLI DIEGO SM35 4 GENZANO MARATHON 00:46:50 00:46:48
40 2 BRAVETTI ANNALAURA SF40 2 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00:47:02 00:47:02
41 39 FACCHINI MARCO SM45 9 POLISPORTIVA DIL NUOVA LUNGHEZZA 00:47:16 00:47:14
42 40 VIGNA WALTER SM 10 PODISTICA SETTECAMINI 00:47:16 00:47:11
43 41 MARINI ALESSANDRO SM40 8 00:47:19 00:47:15
44 42 CARDINI PAOLO SM40 9 ATLETICA ROCCA PRIORA 00:47:21 00:47:18
45 43 BINNELLA MASSIMILIANO SM35 5 TIVOLI MARATHON 00:47:30 00:47:24
46 44 CUCCURU ALBERTO SM45 10 |ATLETICO PALOMBARA 00:47:31 00:47:28
47 3 LIBERATI FEDERICA SF 1 LBM SPORT 00:47:34 00:47:34
48 45 DECEMBRINI ANTONIO SM60 TIVOLI MARATHON 00:47:38 00:47:36
49 46 PAUSELLI CLAUDIO SM55 TIVOLI MARATHON 00:47:56 00:47:56
50 47 BORZI DAVID SM40 10 |ATLETICA GENAZZANO 00:48:02 00:47:59
51 48 SPADA ALESSANDRO SM50 7 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM 00:48:09 00:48:01
52 49 LUCIANI FRANCESCO SM55 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00:48:18 00:48:17
53 50 ACCIARO LEONARDO SM40 11 ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 00:48:25 00:48:23
54 51 FRASCA LEANDRO SM55 6 TEAM GIACOMAINS 00:48:29 00:48:27
55 52 BATTISTINI MARCO SM 11 |ATLETICO PALOMBARA 00:48:35 00:48:32
56 53 TITTOZZI GIANNI SM50 8 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY 00:48:36 00:48:34
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BATTISTONI
CURZI
PALLOTTI
MASCELLI
BONIFACI
BATTISTA
TADDEI

CARRONE TAMBURRO

IRILLI

DI FILIPPO
FACCHINI
FALATO
RUGGIERI
GIOVANNUCCI
CAPOBIANCO
FORNITI
RASO

VITALE
SWEENY
SOLENNE
RINALDO
D'ALESSANDRI
AMANTI
LUCCHESINI
LUCCHESINI
GIORGI
MORMILE
D'ETTORRE
GIOVINAZZO
CHIALASTRI
DI VITTORIO
FANELLI
JEDRUSIK
CORBO
SARDO
CHERUBINI
GIAMBARTOLOMEI
RUGGERI
VIAFORA
ALFONSI
CLEMENTI
ZUCCARI
MATTEUCCI
BELOCCHI
SPADA
SERENELLA
D'OTTAVI
CHORODYNSKA
TRUSIANI
ASCOLI MARCHETTI
FRAGANO
CLIST
LUCIANI
GUBINELLI
VALERIANI
MARINO
RINZIVILLO
PASI
D'ARPINO
GENTILE
FANELLI
NICOLANTI
MAISANO
RABONI
FRANCHELLO

MAURIZIO
ANTONIO
ROMINA
ANTONIO
ALESSIO
IVANO
MARCO
LUCIO
EMILIANO
ALESSANDRO
STEFANO
SEBASTIANO
FRANCESCO
MARCO
EUPLIO
TERENZIO
AGOSTINO
FABRIZIO
BETH
ALFREDO
ADRIANO
LUCA
FRANCESCO
CLAUDIO
FRANCESCA
ARDUINO
ARMANDO
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE
EMANUELE
PAOLO LUCIO
MAGDALENA AGATA
DAVIDE
DAVIDE
FABRIZIO
PAOLO
ROBERTO
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO
PAOLO
EMANUEL
GIUSEPPE
GIACOMO
ROBERTO
LUIGI
ALESSANDRO
DANUTA
GIAMPIERO
ANDREA
FRANCESCO
JONATHAN
ANTONIO
MATTEO
PIERO
GIANCARLO
LORENZO
NORMA
TIMOTEO SALVATORE
MASSIMO
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FRANCESCO
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ASD IL CAVALIERE

ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
LBM SPORT

ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
TIVOLI MARATHON

ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
ATLETICO PALOMBARA
POLISPORTIVA DIL NUOVA LUNGHEZZA
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
TIVOLI MARATHON

SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
SABINA MARATHON

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICA PALOMBARA

ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
ATLETICA TUSCULUM

SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
PUROSANGUE

SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ADS RUNNERS CIAMPINO
GENZANO MARATHON

UISP ROMA

TIVOLI MARATHON

SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
ATLETICO PALOMBARA

ASD LITAL

ASD TIBURTINA 2003
PODISTICA SETTECAMINI
TIVOLI MARATHON

ATLETICO PALOMBARA
IPPOLIFE SSD

ASD ATLETICA VITA
GENZANO MARATHON
IPPOLIFE SSD

ADS RUNNERS CIAMPINO
TEAM GIACOMAINS

ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
TIVOLI MARATHON

ADS RUNNERS CIAMPINO
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ATLETICO PALOMBARA

LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM
POLISPORTIVA DIL NUOVA LUNGHEZZA
GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO

ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
TEAM GIACOMAINS
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
GENZANO MARATHON
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
UISP ROMA

ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
ATLETICA CEPRANO
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GOLVELLI
RIZZUTO
BARTOLI
SORGI
D'ANGELO
CIUCCI
GETULI
TRAINI
STASI
SENSI
RODOLICO
VERGARI
LIPPI
COSTANTINI
FORNITI
CORTESE
FANELLI
ALFARO
PANI
MOCCIA
FABIANI
SILVESTRI
GASBARRI
DONDI
CIPOLLA

DI PASQUALE
RICCIARDI
PIGINI
MACIOCE
BARGHINI
PUCCI
SALVATORI
ROMANO
CIPOLLONI
ANGELINI
SINCERI
GALLO
PASCUCCI
COSTANTINI
FRANCIOSI
BUZZI

DI RUZZA
CHIOCCIA
KOWALCZYK
LUCIA
DELLA BELLA
TONDINI

DI RUZZA
MIGLIAZZA
POLICANI
ORSINI
BARBINI
LIBRANTI
COCCHIERI
CARBONE
MANNESCHI
LIBOA
TAGLIABUE
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FANELLI
PRISCO
VALLATI
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TESTI
IANNELLI
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VITTORIO
ANTONIETTA
ROBERTO
SALVATORE
SALVATORE
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LUCIANO
MICHELE
VITTORIO
MASSIMO
ROBERTO
FRANCESCA
FABIA
EMILIANO
ANTONIO
ADELE
DEGAN GUIDO
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCO
FERDINANDO
LUIGI
CRISTINA
UMBERTO
FRANCESCO
IRENE
MAURO
PAOLO
PAOLO
MARCO
SARA
ANTONIO
PAOLO
PIETRO
MASSIMO
STEFANO
OLINDO
ADELE
MONIA
ADEMO
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
MARIA
EMANUELE
MARINA
ELISABETTA
RENATO
ALESSANDRO
INGRID
MASSIMO
ANDREA
SIMONE
BRUNO
MICHELE
NICOLETTA
ALESSANDRO
PAOLA

LUIGI

MARIA
FRANCESCO
GIORGIO
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCA
CINZIA

SM65
SM60
SF35
SM60
SM40
SM50
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM55
SM50
SM50
SF40
SF
SM40
SM60
SF40
SM40
SM
SM35
SM45
SM50
SM65
SF40
SM40
SM35
SF
SM55
SM50
SM55
SM50
SF35
SM35
SM50
SM55
SM50
SM40
SM45
SF40
SF35
SM50
SM40
SM40
SF40
SM40
SF40
SF45
SM35
SM60
SF45
SM45
SM
SM
SM40
SM40
SF45
SM45
SF55
SM55
SF45
SM55
SM45
SM40
SF35
SF50

27

28
20
10
27
25

29
11

10
26
11
27

12
28
12
29
30
28

30
31
32

33
10

13

29
21
22
34
35

30

13

14

31
36

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
SABINA MARATHON

KAPPAM

SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
TIVOLI MARATHON

TIVOLI MARATHON

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO

TIVOLI MARATHON
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
POLISPORT FASANI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICO PALOMBARA
SABINA MARATHON

ASD PODISTICA CIAMPINO
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
ATLETICO PALOMBARA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICO PALOMBARA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
OUTDOOR RIETI

ATLETICO PALOMBARA
TIVOLI MARATHON

IPPOLIFE SSD

GENZANO MARATHON

ASD AMATORI POMEZIA

ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
TIVOLI MARATHON

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
TIVOLI MARATHON

CAT SPORT

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

TIVOLI MARATHON

ATLETICO PALOMBARA
GENZANO MARATHON

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
EPS UISP MONTEROTONDO
FREE RUNNERS

TIVOLI MARATHON

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

CAT SPORT

IPPOLIFE SSD

IPPOLIFE SSD

RUNCARD

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
TIBURTINA RUNNING

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
GENZANO MARATHON

GENZANO MARATHON

SABINA MARATHON
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
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MASSIMI
COSENTINO
DE GREGORIO
CARBONE
ROICH
ROBERTI
BARBAGALLO
RAGOZZINO
DI BRACCIO
CARLIZZA
BRANCHESI
DI GIOVENALE
TOLOMEI
MAGINI
TRULLI
D'ADAMO
COLOMBI
FERONE
PISTOCCHI
NESTA
GIACOMINI
PATRICOLO
MARGOTTINI
COLIZZA
FREDIANI
ARTEAGA
LOMBARDOZZI
MARINUCCI
TRINCA
MORARU
VITALE
FANTINI
FABRIZI

TOTI
GUBINELLI
CESARINI
RAPONI
SANTINI
POSSENTI
FORMISANO
TAMBURRINI
VECCHI
IRILLI
ROSATI
BARGHINI
MAZZELLI
CAPOBIANCHI
NOVELLI
CREMISI
SCHIAVONE
SPERONIERO
SORGI
ESPOSITO
ROMANO
CATTIVERA
MANZONI
ANGELINI
BUCCARINI
DURANTE
CAMPOSANO
NIGRO
MARINUCCI
MORGANTE
PADOVANI

MASSIMO
DIEGO

FABIO SETTIMO PASQ
DONATO
ROBERTO
LUCA

LUIGI
MAURIZIO
GIOVANNI
MARIA ALBENA
VALERIO
MARIANNA
GIOVANNI
ROSSELLA
MARIA ELENA
MARIO
ANDREA
RINIERI
VALENTINA
RICCARDO
FABRIZIO
SUSANNA
MIRCO
PAOLA
MARIAGRAZIA
MARIA MARIELA
FULVIO
ANTONELLA
MAURO
ANGELA
GIOVANNI
MARIA ROSARIA
ADOLFO
TORQUATO
POMPILIO
FABIOLA
EMILIANO
CLAUDIO
MARIO
MASSIMILIANO
MARIA TULLIA
GRAZIA
LUCIANO
BRUNO
GIOVANNI
MARIO
ANGELO
GIOVANNI
CLAUDIA
MARIANO
NADIA
GIOVANNA
CLARISSA
SAVERIO
PATRIZIA
ANTONELLA
ANTONIO
CLAUDIA
MARIO
GIUSEPPE
ROBERTO
LAURA

MARA
LORELLA

SM50
SM50
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM45
SM40
SM60
SM35
SF45
SM40
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39

36

37
12
11

37
38
39

15
12

40

40
41
15

16
42
13
38

43

14
44

17

18
39

10

ATLETICO PALOMBARA
ATL.LAGOS DEI MARSI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
ADS RUNNERS CIAMPINO
ATLETICO PALOMBARA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
SABINA MARATHON

SABINA MARATHON

ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

GS LITAL

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
GENZANO MARATHON

TIVOLI MARATHON

SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
TEAM GIACOMAINS

ASD AMATORI POMEZIA
ATLETICO PALOMBARA

ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
GENZANO MARATHON

ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
GENZANO MARATHON
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICO PALOMBARA

AICS - ORDINE INGEGNERI ROMA
SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ATLETICO PALOMBARA

JUST RUN

PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
PODISTICA OSTIA

TIVOLI MARATHON

CAT SPORT

CAT SPORT

CAT SPORT

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
POLISPORT FASANI
ATL.LAGOS DEI MARSI

ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
TIBURTINA RUNNING

FIDAL RUN CARD

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
POLISPORT FASANI

TEAM GIACOMAINS
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

00:59:54
00:59:54
00:59:56
01:00:00
01:00:33
01:01:01
01:01:01
01:01:02
01:01:18
01:01:27
01:01:36
01:01:52
01:01:52
01:01:55
01:01:59
01:02:10
01:02:16
01:02:26
01:02:30
01:02:54
01:02:58
01:03:00
01:03:10
01:03:11
01:03:31
01:03:37
01:03:38
01:03:38
01:03:42
01:03:54
01:04:07
01:04:52
01:05:06
01:05:33
01:05:33
01:05:48
01:05:56
01:06:15
01:06:20
01:06:34
01:06:43
01:06:53
01:07:09
01:07:20
01:07:20
01:07:21
01:07:23
01:07:55
01:08:57
01:08:58
01:09:11
01:09:22
01:09:30
01:10:02
01:10:10
01:11:30
01:12:51
01:13:50
01:13:56
01:16:33
01:20:41
01:20:46
01:21:05
01:21:44

00:59:42
00:59:40
00:59:51
00:59:48
01:00:26
01:00:54
01:00:55
01:00:51
01:01:07
01:01:22
01:01:30
01:01:44
01:01:44
01:01:44
01:01:53
01:02:05
01:02:07
01:02:20
01:02:17
01:02:41
01:02:52
01:02:52
01:03:01
01:03:00
01:03:26
01:03:31
01:03:26
01:03:27
01:03:39
01:03:42
01:03:56
01:04:45
01:04:54
01:05:23
01:05:24
01:05:44
01:05:45
01:06:08
01:06:13
01:06:24
01:06:34
01:06:44
01:07:03
01:07:09
01:07:10
01:07:09
01:07:17
01:07:48
01:08:45
01:08:46
01:09:00
01:09:09
01:09:18
01:09:54
01:10:01
01:11:17
01:12:39
01:13:40
01:13:47
01:16:20
01:20:31
01:20:32
01:20:52
01:21:37




